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Bullard

Center
Robinson

Mexia

*West Orange Stark

Cleveland
Smithville

Columbus

Kirbyville

Rusk
*Fairfield

Lorena

*Coldspring-Oakhurst

Bridge City
Bellville

Giddings

Liberty Hill

Navarro
*Devine

San Antonio Houston

Wharton

Ingleside
*Orange Grove

Port Isabel

*Wimberley

Taylor
*Gonzales

Hondo

*Sinton

Sweeny
*Rio Hondo

Lyford

Shallowater

*Snyder

Greenwood

Kennedale

Estacado

Monahans

Brownwood

Glen Rose

*Argyle

*Prosper

*North Forney

Carthage

Van Alstyne

Princeton

Van

*Gilmer

Shallowater

*Snyder

Monahans

Brownwood

*Argyle

Carthage

Van Alstyne

*Gilmer

Shallowater

Monahans

*Argyle

*Gilmer

Monahans

*Argyle

(40-7)

(35-19)

(42-14)

(24-14)

(61-21)

(43-6)

(49-13)

(57-56)

(49-7)

(28-7)

(34-28)

(28-7)

(40-14)

(30-21)

(51-23)

(48-14)

(47-22)

(34-10)

(27-7)

(28-14)

(40-24)

(28-0)

(31-12)

(57-40)

(28-27 2OT)

(20-13)

(35-34 2OT)

(46-14)

(27-20)

(51-35)

Dalhart

Atlanta

Shallowater
*Pecos

Midland Greenwood

*Snyder

Graham
*Decatur

Kennedale

Lubbock Estacado

Perryton
Monahans

Clint

Bowie

Brownwood
Glen Rose

Bridgeport

*Argyle

Commerce
*Prosper

Dallas Hutchins

*North Forney

Wills Point
Liberty-Eylau

Carthage

Van Alstyne

Whitesboro
Dallas Roosevelt

Princeton

Van

Ferris
*Gilmer

Bullard
(24-14)

Robinson
(28-7)

*West Orange Stark

(58-14)

Columbus
(21-14)

Rusk
(47-18)

Lorena
(28-14)

*Coldspring-Oakhurst

(7-0)

Bellville
(28-18)

Liberty Hill
(35-14)

*Devine
(27-19)

Wharton
(36-35)

*Orange Grove
(28-14)

*Wimberley
(38-31 2OT)

*Gonzales
(21-10)

Sweeny
(35-7)

*Rio Hondo
(27-14)

Bullard
(53-41)

*West Orange Stark

(52-9)

Lorena
(40-0)

*Coldspring-Oakhurst

(21-14 OT)

*Devine
(21-20)

Wharton
(65-7)

*Wimberley
(40-14)

Sweeny
(41-14)

*West Orange Stark

(45-13)

*Coldspring-Oakhurst

(13-7)

*Devine
(56-42)

*Wimberley
(28-0)

*Coldspring-Oakhurst

(35-13)

*Wimberley
(38-12

*Argyle

*Wimberley

(34-14)

(21-14)

Cowboys Stadium - Arlington 
Friday, December 21st 

4:00 PM

Alphanumeric Legend 
# - District 
W - Winner 

R - Runner Up 
* - Winner of the District

*Wimberley 
(21-14)




